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MAINE ET LOIRE
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Nom
CORNUEIL

THEBAUD
LASSEUR
CLEMENT

Palmarés concours :

Date : 22/04/2018

Prénom Association
CHLOE MAZE
LYDIE MAZE
EMIE MAZE
Margot NDC GYM ANGERS

o OO O O

SAUT

21,25
21,25
21,05
20,60

ETOILES 5/6

| Lieu:[ MAZE | CATEGORIE:

BARRES

DE°
18,75
17,05
14,50

5,60

Note

[e>NNe) BN ) BN

POUTRE

DE°
20,10
20,40
17,45
19,75

JEUNESSES 6
SOL
Note DE° Note TOTAL
6 22,00 82,10 6
6 21,05 79,75 6
6 18,50 71,50 NV
6 19,75 65,70 NV

ETOILE



